



Gujarat State Petronet Ltd.

GSPL Bhavan,
F-18, GIDC Electronics Estate, Nr. K-7 Circle,
Sector-26, Gandhinagar-382028.
Tel.: +91-79-23268500/600 Fax : +91-79-23268506
Website : www.gspcgroup.com

Ref : GSPL/S&L/2020-21
28th August 2020

To
The Manager (Listing)
The BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.
Fax No. 022-22722037-22723121-
Company Code: 532702

To
The Manager (Listing)
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla
Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051,
Fax No. : 022-26598237/38
Company Code: GSPL

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.


Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper advertisement published in Newspapers - Financial Express (English) and Gandhinagar Samachar (Gujarati), Notice to the Equity Shareholders regarding 22nd Annual General Meeting to be held on Thursday, 24th September, 2020 through Video Conference (VC) / Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM), procedure for registering E-mail addresses & updation of bank account details, Record Date and other related information.

This is for your record and reference.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Petronet Limited


Rajeshwari Sharma
Company Secretary



MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED

108, Prime Plaza, J.V. Patel Compound, B.M. Road, Elphinstone (W), Mumbai 400013 Mumbai, Mumbai City MH 400013 IN
CIN: L65999MH1999PLC287894

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2020

Particulars	Quarter Ended	
	31.06.2020	31.06.2019
Total Income from operations (net)		
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(3.92)	(2.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3.92)	(2.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.92)	(2.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.92)	(2.06)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	17.01	17.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(100.00)	(85.08)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(2.30)	(1.21)
Diluted:	(2.30)	(1.21)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(2.30)	(1.21)
Diluted:	(2.30)	(1.21)

- Notes:
- Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 26, 2020. The results for the quarter ended 30th June 2020 have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors
 - The company operates in only one of the segment and therefore disclosure under AS-17 "Segment Reporting" is not required.

Mpf Systems Limited
Sd/-
KIRTI RAKESH GHAG
Managing Director
(DIN:07141300)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 26-08-2020

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED

CIN: L28920MH1956PLC09882
Register office: Sonawala Bldg 59, 2nd Floor Samachar Marg, Mumbai-400023.
Tel No.: 022-22661013 Email: inlinc@hotmial.com Website: www.inlinc.com

Notice Regarding 62nd Annual General Meeting, Remote E-Voting

- Notice is hereby given that the 62nd Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of members of The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited will be held on Tuesday, 29th September, 2020, at 03.30 P.M. IST through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder read with circulars dated May 5, 2020 read with circulars dated April 8, 2020 and April 13, 2020 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") to transact business as contained in the notice of the 62nd AGM and the Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/1/CI R/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice of the 62nd AGM.
- In compliance with above mentioned Circulars, the electronic copies of the Notice of 62nd AGM and the Annual Report for the financial year 2019-20 is being only sent through electronic mode to those Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories. The notice of 62nd AGM and annual report for the financial year 2019-20 will be made available on the company's website i.e. www.inlinc.com and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
- Manner of registering email addresses for those Members whose email addresses are not registered for obtaining AGM Notice/Annual Report and/or for obtaining login credentials for e-voting on the resolutions set out in this Notice:
 - Members holding shares in physical form are requested to consider converting their holdings to dematerialized form. Members can contact the Company or Company's Registrars and Transfer Agents, M/s. Universal Capital Securities Private Limited ("Universal Capital") for assistance in this regard.
 - Members who have not yet registered their email addresses are requested to register the same with their DPs in case the shares are held by them in electronic form and with Universal Capital in case the shares are held by them in physical form.
- Manner of casting vote through Remote e-voting (electronically):
 - Members will have the facility to cast their vote on the businesses set forth in the Notice of AGM through remote e-voting system. The Company has entered into an agreement with Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) for facilitating remote e-voting for AGM.
 - Detailed procedure for casting the vote through remote e-voting during e-voting period and during the AGM shall be provided in the Notice of the AGM, which shall also be made available on the website of the Company.
 - Members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date (record date) of September 22, 2020, may cast their vote electronically. Members who have acquired shares after the dispatch of the Annual Report and before the book closure may approach the Company for issuance of the User ID and Password for exercising their right to vote by electronic means.
- The Register of Members and Share Transfer Registers of the Company shall remain closed from 23rd September, 2020 to 29th September, 2020 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of Annual General Meeting of the company.

By order of the Board
For The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Ltd
Sd/-
Sudhir Nevatia
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 26.08.2020

SANGAM RENEWABLES LIMITED

CIN: L53000MH1999PLC120470
504, Western Edge-1, Western Express Highway, Borivli (East), Mumbai-400066
Tel.: +91 22 4333 1500, Email ID: info@sangamrenew.com
Website: www.sangamrenew.com

NOTICE OF 21st ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that the 21st Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Saturday, September 19, 2020 at 11.00 a.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the business, as set out in the Notice convening the AGM. Members will be able to attend and participate in the AGM through VC/OAVM facility only.

The AGM will be convened in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") and the Rules framed thereunder, Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with the provisions of Circulars dated May 05, 2020, April 13, 2020 and April 08, 2020, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and circular dated May 12, 2020 issued by SEBI.

In compliance with the circulars as detailed above, Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report for the financial year 2019-2020 has been sent on August 27, 2020 only through electronic mode to those members of the Company whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s)/RTA. The Notice of AGM along with the Annual Report for the financial year 2019-2020 is also available on the Company's website at www.sangamrenew.com and on the websites of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

The documents referred to in the Notice of the AGM are available electronically for inspection without any fee by the Members from the date of circulation of the Notice of AGM up to the date of AGM and will also be available for inspection during the AGM. Members seeking to inspect such documents can send an email to info@sangamrenew.com.

MANNER OF REGISTRATION OF EMAIL ADDRESSES

Members who have not yet registered their email addresses and phone number are requested to follow the process mentioned below:

- Members holding shares in physical mode are requested to update their email addresses and phone number by writing to the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/Company at support@punvishare.com and info@sangamrenew.com respectively, along with the copy of the signed request letter mentioning the name, folio no., address of the Member, self-attested copy of the PAN card and self-attested copy of any document (e.g.: Driving License, Bank Statement, Election Identity Card, Passport, Aadhar Card) in support of the address of the Member.
- Members holding shares in dematerialized mode are requested to register/update their email addresses and phone number with the relevant Depository Participants.

BOOK CLOSURE

Notice is further given pursuant to Section 91 of the Act read with Rules made thereunder and Listing Regulations that the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from September 14, 2020 to September 19, 2020 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of Annual General Meeting.

E-VOTING

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Secretarial Standards on General Meetings (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations, Members have been provided with the facility to cast their votes on all resolutions set forth in the Notice of the AGM using an electronic voting system (remote e-Voting). The Company has engaged the services of CDSL for providing facility for remote e-Voting, participation in the AGM through VC/OAVM and voting at the AGM. The voting rights of Members shall be in proportion to the equity shares held by them in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on September 12, 2020 ("cut-off date").

The manner of remote e-Voting and voting at the AGM by the Members holding shares in the dematerialized mode, physical mode and for members who have not registered their email addresses is provided in the Notice of AGM.

The remote e-Voting commences on September 16, 2020 at 9.00 a.m. (IST) and ends on September 18, 2020 at 5.00 p.m. (IST). Members may cast their votes electronically during this period. The remote e-Voting shall be disabled by CDSL thereafter. Those members, who shall be present in the AGM through VC/OAVM facility and had not cast their votes on the resolutions through remote e-Voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-Voting at the AGM. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the Member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

The Members who have cast their votes by remote e-Voting prior to the AGM may also attend/participate in the AGM through VC/OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their votes again. Any person who becomes a member of the Company after dispatch of Notice of the AGM and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. September 12, 2020 may obtain the User ID and password by sending a request to helpdesk.evoting@csindia.com or support@punvishare.com. However, if the member is already registered with CDSL for e-Voting then he can use the existing user ID and Password for casting the vote through e-Voting.

In case of any queries/grievances relating to remote e-Voting or e-Voting at the AGM, please refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and e-Voting user manual for Members available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or contact Mr. Rakesh Dakti, Manager, (CDSL) or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@csindia.com or call 1800225533.

By Order of the Board
For Sangam Renewables Limited
Sd/-
Pujan Doshi
Managing Director
DIN: 07063863

Date: August 27, 2020
Place: Mumbai

"Form No. INC-28"

[Pursuant to rule 30(5)(a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Second Amendment Rules, 2017] Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT WESTERN REGION

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Second Amendment Rules, 2017

AND ICE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

(CIN No. U92100MH2008PTC177581) having its registered office at Gupta Electronics, 86, Mahere House Opp. Fish Market, Kandivali Village (West) Mumbai, Mumbai City 400067

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extraordinary General Meeting held on 04.03.2020 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "State of Maharashtra" to "State of West Bengal".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be objected or send by registered post of the Regional Director at the address mentioned below.

ICE Production Private Limited
Gupta Electronics, 86, Mahere House Opp. Fish Market, Kandivali Village (West) Mumbai, Mumbai City 400067

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF ICE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
Sd/-
PRASANTA MAITY
DIRECTOR
DIN: 08425427

DATE: 28.08.2020
PLACE: MUMBAI

SCAN STEELS LIMITED

(CIN: L27205MH1994PLC078015)

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Vile Parle(East), Mumbai-400057

Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com

Statement of Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2020

(Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2020		31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	15,384.22	15,113.51	18,241.07	66,853.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.61	837.41	196.75	1,322.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.61	837.41	196.75	1,322.51
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.41	(577.45)	45.11	31.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	77.86	(600.52)	39.47	44.83
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	21,666.07
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)	0.04	(1.10)	0.05	0.06
	Basic	0.04	(1.10)	0.05	0.06
	Diluted	0.04	(1.10)	0.05	0.06

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 27, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020.
- The Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures up to third quarter.
- The COVID-19 outbreak and measures to curtail it has caused significant disturbances and slowdown of economic activity. The company's revenue from operation was affected badly mainly due to complete/partial shut down of production in more than one units and due to supply chain constraints, shortage of workforce, Lockdown / shutdown called by local authorities and with a view to ensure safety across areas of operation of its units. The company has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 in preparation of the above results and will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment".
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and/or reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary.
- The above results are available on the Company's website at www.scansteels.com and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

Aug 27, 2020
Bhubaneswar

SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SUPERB PAPERS LIMITED)

CIN : L74110MH1989PLC289950

Regd. Office: Shop No. 1 & 7, Ground Floor, Empress Chambers, Plot No. 89 A & B, Sector 1, Opp. NKGSB Bank, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2020		30.06.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	205,688	734,226	1,530,968	4,871,524
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(471,378)	(92,579)	(327,011)	125,566
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(471,378)	(92,579)	(327,011)	125,566
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(471,378)	(128,825)	(327,011)	89,320
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	54,405,000	54,405,000	54,405,000	54,405,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(43,098,900)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & Discontinued operation)	-	-	-	-
Basic :-	(0.09)	(0.02)	(0.06)	0.02
Diluted :-	(0.09)	(0.02)	(0.06)	0.02

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company i.e. www.sumukaagro.com

By order of the Board of Directors
For SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
Sd/-
Parash Thacker
Managing Director
DIN: 07336390

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 26, 2020

TCFC FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65999MH1999PLC057923

Registered Office: 501-502, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	June 30, 2020		March 31, 2020	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations				
(i) Interest Income	30.34	19.76	29.39	101.83
(ii) Dividend Income	0.06	1.38	1.18	21.30
(iii) Net gain on fair value changes	284.98	119.40	-	-
Total Revenue from operations	315.38	140.54	30.57	123.13
(iv) Other Income	4.94	0.01	6.00	16.01
Total Income (I-IV)	320.31	140.55	36.57	139.14
EXPENSES				
(i) Net loss on fair value changes	-	-	388.79	53.70
(ii) Employee Benefits Expense	16.70	16.14	20.13	70.10
(iii) Depreciation, amortization and impairment	0.71	0.72	0.72	2.89
(iv) Others expenses	5.57	7.61	20.07	54.65
Total Expenses	22.98	24.47	429.71	181.34
(V) Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	(297.33)	116.08	(393.14)	(42.20)
(VI) Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
(VII) Profit/(loss) before tax (V-VI)	297.33	116.08	(393.14)	(42.20)
Tax Expense:				
(1) Current Tax	25.50	35.63	(53.33)	2.30
(2) Adjustment of tax relating to earlier periods	(30.08)	-	-	(9.57)
(3) Deferred Tax	32.26	-	(43.71)	-
(IX) Profit / (loss) for the period/year	269.65	80.45	(296.10)	8.78
(X) Other comprehensive income				
A. Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
Remeasurement of gains (losses) on defined benefit plans	(0.14)	(0.14)	(0.50)	(0.90)
Income tax effect	-	-	-	-
B. Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss				
Total other comprehensive income for the period / year, net of tax (A+B)	(0.14)	(0.14)	(0.50)	(0.90)
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (IX)+(X)	269.51	80.31	(296.60)	7.88
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 per share)	1,048.21	1,048.21	1,048.21	1,048.21
Earnings per equity share (for continuing operations)				
Basic EPS	2.57	0.77	(2.82)	0.08
Diluted EPS	2.57	0.77	(2.82)	0.08

Notes:

- As the company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment viz "Investments", the disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" is not applicable.
- The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on August 26, 2020 and have been subject to Ind AS Compliant Limited Review received by the Statutory Auditors.
- The outbreak of COVID-19 continues to spread across the globe and India, which has contributed to a significant decline and volatility in global and Indian Financial Markets and a significant decrease in the economic activities. On 11 March 2020, the COVID-19 outbreak was declared as a global pandemic by the World Health Organisation. On 24 March 2020 the Indian Government had announced a strict 21 day lockdown which kept on getting extended across the country with gradual and modest relaxations. Given the dynamic nature of the pandemic situation, the carrying value of the Company's investment as at June 30, 2020, may be affected by the severity and duration of the outbreak; however the Company believes that it has taken into account all the possible impact of known events arising out of COVID 19 pandemic in the preparation of financial results resulting out of fair valuation of these investments and stock in trade of various financial instruments. However the impact assessment of COVID 19 is a continuing process given its nature and duration. The Company will continue to monitor for any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The figures of the last quarter of the previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.
- Previous period / year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever found necessary, to conform to current period / year classification.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For TCFC Finance Limited
Sd/-
Tania Deol
Managing Director
DIN : 00073792

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 26, 2020

BANAS FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1983PLC030142

Regd. Off.: E/105, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053

CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2020

Particulars	BSE CODE: 509053			
	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	March 31, 2020 (Standalone)	March 31, 2020 (Consolidated)	Quarter ended March 31, 2019 (Standalone)	Year Ended March 31, 2019 (Consolidated)
Total Income from operations	85.200	1006.720	118.80	1386.458

બૂલોખાંચરેથી

રાજ્યના નાયબ મુખ્યમંત્રી નીતિનભાઈ પટેલ જેઓ નાણાં વિભાગનો હવાલો ધરાવે છે તેમણે આજે જી.એસ.ટી. કાઉન્સિલની વચ્ચે અલ બેઠકમાં આજે હાજરી આપી હતી. સાડા પાંચ કલાક ચાલેલી બેઠકમાં તેમણે આ હાજરી આપી હતી.

ગુજરાત રાજ્ય જમીન વિકાસ નિગમ બંધ થવાનો નિર્ણય કરવામાં આવ્યો છે. જેટલા મ્યુનિ. કલાર્કને જ વર્ષના સમય માટે ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લા પંચાયતને હવાલે મુકવાનો નિર્ણય રાજ્ય સરકારે કર્યો છે.

ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લા પંચાયત અધીકારીની બેઠક આજે પ્રમુખ શ્રીમતિ મંગુબેન શ. પટેલના અધ્યક્ષપદે મળી હતી. આ બેઠકમાં ગાંધીનગર શહેરમાં સમાવિષ્ટ થયેલા ગામોની અધીકારી આજે કાઠી નાખવામાં આવી હતી.

ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લા સહિત રાજ્યભરમાં તુરંતેલા માર્ગોની મરામત માટે સમયબદ્ધ કાર્યોજના તૈયાર કરી અને રિપોર્ટિંગની કામગીરી હાથ ધરવા નાયબ મુખ્યમંત્રી નીતિનભાઈ પટેલ જેઓ નાણાં-મકાન વિભાગનો હવાલો ધરાવે છે તેમણે તંત્રને તાકીદ કરી છે.

ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લામાં અત્યારે રોજના ૧ હજાર જેટલા લોકોના ટેસ્ટ કરવામાં આવી રહ્યાં છે. જિલ્લા મુખ્ય આરોગ્ય અધિકારી ડૉ. મનુભાઈ સોલંકીએ જણાવ્યું હતું.

ગાંધી વિચારક અને ગાંધી આશ્રમ ઝિલ્લાના આદ્ય સ્થાપક અને ચાણસના પૂર્વ ધારાસભ્ય માલજીભાઈ દેસાઈએ તેમના કાઉન્ડેશનમાંથી રૂ. ૧ લાખનો ચેક કલેક્ટર પાટણને આપ્યો છે. આ ચેક ટ્રસ્ટના લાલુભાઈ દેસાઈએ કલેક્ટરને અર્પણ કર્યો હતો.

કોંગ્રેસના મહામંત્રી રાકેશ જાનીને કોરોના પોઝીટીવ

ગાંધીનગર, તા. ૨૭ ગાંધીનગર શહેર કોંગ્રેસ સમિતિના મહામંત્રી અને યુવા અગ્રણી રાકેશ જાનીને કોરોના પોઝીટીવ આવ્યો છે. શ્રાવણ માસની ઉજવણી માટે તેઓ સોમનાથ ગયા હોવાનું જાણવા મળેલ છે. તેમને સારવાર માટે ગાંધીનગર સિવિલ હોસ્પિટલમાં દાખલ કરાયા હતા. આ પછી હવે તેમને કોલેલાડા કોવિડ કેર સેન્ટર ખાતે મહેસૂલમાં આવ્યા હોવાનું જાણવા મળેલ છે. જાનીની તબિયત સારી હોવાનું તેમના નિકટવર્તી સૂત્રોમાંથી જાણવા મળેલ છે.



એનએસયુઆઈના કાર્યકરો દ્વારા વિરોધ પ્રદર્શન

ગાંધીનગર શહેરના સચિવાલય ગેટ નં-૧ પાસે અમદાવાદથી એનએસયુઆઈના કાર્યકરો મુખ્યમંત્રી સામે વિરોધ પ્રદર્શન અને સુત્રોચ્ચાર કરતા હતા. જેને પગલે પોલીસે હાજર એનએસયુઆઈના કાર્યકરોની અટકાયત કરી હતી. જ્યારે અમદાવાદ એનએસયુઆઈના કાર્યકરો વિરોધ નોંધાવવા માટે ગાંધીનગર આવ્યા હતા, પરંતુ ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લા એનએસયુઆઈને કાર્યકરની જાણ ન હોવાનું જાણવા મળ્યું છે.

ગાંધીનગર એલસીબી પોલીસે ચોરીના વાહનો સાથે બે શખ્સોને પકડી પાડ્યા

ગાંધીનગર, તા. ૨૭ ગાંધીનગર એલસીબી પોલીસે વર્ષ ૨૦૧૭માં પાલનપુરથી ચોરી કરેલા બાઈક સાથે એક શખ્સને માણસા ત્રણ રસ્તાથી પકડી પાડી રૂ.૧૦ હજારનું બાઈક કબ્જે કર્યું હતું. જ્યારે બીજા બનાવમાં ત્રણેક વર્ષ પહેલા નવરંગપુરા સેન્ટ ઝેલિયસ કોલેજ પાસેથી ચોરી કરેલા એકટીવા ડી.૨૫ હજાર સાથે એક શખ્સને સેક્ટર-૨૮ બગીચાના ગેટ પાસેથી પકડી પાડી એલસીબી પોલીસે બંને શખ્સો સામે કાયદેસરની કાર્યવાહી હાથ ધરી છે.

બગીચાના દરવાજા પાસેથી જી.જી.૦૧.જે.૩બલ્યુ.-૧૦૫૭ નંબરના એકટીવા સાથે એક શખ્સને પકડી પાડ્યો હતો. પોલીસે શખ્સનું નામ અંગે પુછતાહ કરતા નરોડા રૂ.૨૫ હજારના એકટીવા કબ્જે લીધું હતું. અમદાવાદ યુનિવર્સિટી પોલીસ મથકે એકટીવા ચોરી અંગે ફરીયાદ નોંધાવી હતી. જ્યારે બીજા બનાવમાં વિનાના સ્વેનડર બાઈક સાથે એક શખ્સને પકડી પાડ્યો હતો. પોલીસે શખ્સને નામ પુછતા તેણે માણસાના ચરાડા ગામનો વિકામ જીવરાજભાઈ લુવા



મોટા ઠાકોરવાસ ખાતે રહેતો રાહલુ ગોવિંદભાઈ ઠાકોર હોવાનું ધ્યાને આવ્યું હતું. જ્યારે એકટીવા શખ્સે ત્રણ વર્ષ પહેલા નવરંગપુરા સેન્ટ ઝેલિયસ કોલેજ નજીકથી ચોરી કરી હોવાનું જણાવ્યું હતું. પોલીસે એલસીબી પોલીસ મથકના ડૉ.કો અનુપસિંહ અને કોન્સ્ટેબલ અનોપસિંહને ચોરીના બાઈક અંગે બાતમી મળી હતી. જેને પગલે પોલીસે માણસાથી ચરાડા જવાના ત્રણ રસ્તા પરથી નંબર (ઉ.૨૪)હોવાનું ધ્યાને આવ્યું હતું. પોલીસે બાઈકના આધાર પુરાવાના કાગળો માંગતા તે શખ્સ સામે ન હતા. જેથી પોલીસે ઝીણવટભરી તપાસ કરતા તેણે વર્ષ ૨૦૧૭માં પાલનપુર ચોકડીથી શહેર

ભાજપ અધ્યક્ષ સી.આર.પાટીલ દિલ્લી પહોંચ્યા

ગાંધીનગર, તા. ૨૭ ગુજરાત ભાજપ પ્રદેશ પ્રમુખ સી. આર. પાટીલ દિલ્લીની મુલાકાતે પહોંચી ગયા છે. જ્યાં તેઓ હાઉસિંગ કમિટીની બેઠકમાં ભાગ લેશે. જો કે ત્યારબાદ સી. આર. પાટીલ કેન્દ્રીય નેતૃત્વ સાથે પણ મુલાકાત કરે તેવી શક્યતા છે. જેને લઈને ગુજરાત ભાજપ સંગઠનમાં ફેરફાર અંગે ચર્ચા કરવામાં આવે તેવી અટકળો તેજ બની ગઈ છે.

ત્યારબાદ ગઈકાલે ભાજપ પ્રદેશ પ્રમુખ એકશન મોડમાં જોવા મળ્યાં હતા. જેને લઈને પક્ષ વિરોધી પ્રવૃત્તિ કરનારા સામે કડક કાર્યવાહી રૂપે આકરા પગલા લીધા હતા. પક્ષ વિરોધી પ્રવૃત્તિ કરનારા ૩૮

પાર્ટીના મેન્ડેટનો અનાદર કર્યો હતો. ઉપલેટામાંથી ૧૪, રાખરમાંથી ૧૩, હારીજમાં ૪, ખેડબ્રહ્માં ૨, થરાદમાં ૩ અને તળાજામાં ૨ સભ્યોને સસ્પેન્ડ કરવામાં આવ્યા છે.

સી. આર. પાટીલ હવે ૩જી સપ્ટેમ્બરથી ઉત્તર ગુજરાતનાં પ્રવાસે

ગાંધીનગર, તા. ૨૭ ગુજરાત ભાજપ પ્રદેશ પ્રમુખ સી. આર. પાટીલ દિલ્લીની મુલાકાતે પહોંચી ગયા છે. જ્યાં તેઓ હાઉસિંગ કમિટીની બેઠકમાં ભાગ લેશે. જો કે ત્યારબાદ સી. આર. પાટીલ કેન્દ્રીય નેતૃત્વ સાથે પણ મુલાકાત કરે તેવી શક્યતા છે. જેમાં તેઓ ગુજરાત ભાજપ સંગઠનમાં ફેરફાર અંગે ચર્ચા કરવામાં આવે તેવી અટકળો તેજ બની ગઈ છે.

સેન્ટરો પર સી આર પાટીલ ભાજપના કાર્યકરોને મળશે. પાટીલના ઉત્તર ગુજરાત નાં પ્રવાસમાં વધુ ભીડ ભેળી ન થાય અને સૌશિયલ ડિસ્ટન્સ જળવાય તે માટે ખાસ સૂચનાઓ અપાઈ છે. આ અઠવાડિયાના અંતમાં ગુજરાત ભાજપ પ્રદેશ પ્રમુખ સી. આર. પાટીલે પ્રદેશ માટે દિલ્લી જઈ રહ્યાં છે તેના કારણે રાજ્યના સંગઠનમાં નિમજૂકોનો દોર શરૂ થશે એવી અટકળો તેજ બની ગઈ છે. પાટીલ પોતાની નવી ટીમ અંગે ભાજપ હાઈકમાન્ડ સાથે ચર્ચા કરશે એવી ચર્ચા ચાલી રહી છે. અલબત્ત સત્તાવાર રીતે સી. આર. પાટીલ લોકસભાની હાઉસિંગ કમિટીની બેઠકમાં ભાગ લેવા

દિલ્લી જઈ રહ્યાં છે. પાટીલ લોકસભાની હાઉસિંગ કમિટીના ચેરમેન હોવાથી આ બેઠકમાં ભાગ લેવા જશે. આ મુલાકાત દરમિયાન સી. આર. પાટીલ દિલ્લી ખાતે કેન્દ્રીય નેતાઓને મળે તેવી શક્યતા છે. આ મુલાકાત દરમિયાન ગુજરાત ભાજપ સંગઠનમાં ફેરફારને લઈને ચર્ચા કરે તેવી સંભાવના જોવામાં આવી રહી છે. ગુજરાત ભાજપ પ્રદેશ પ્રમુખ સી. આર. પાટીલે હાલમાં જ સૌરાષ્ટ્રનો પ્રવાસ કર્યો હતો. આ પ્રવાસ દરમિયાન તેમણે આકરા વલણનો પરચો આપીને કાર્યકરો તથા નેતાઓને પક્ષ માટે પૂરી તાકાતથી કામે લાગવા કહ્યું હતું.

એક જ દિવસમાં રાજ્યમાં ૭ ટીપી સ્કીમને મંજૂરી અપાઈ

મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજય રૂપાણીએ કોરોના-કોવિડ-૧૯ સંક્રમણ સાથે સંક્રમણ સામે જનજીવન ઝડપસભર પૂર્વવત બનાવવા ન્યૂ નોર્મલ નવી જનજીવન શૈલીથી વિકાસ કામોને ગતિ આપવાની સંકલ્પબદ્ધતા સાથે એક જ દિવસમાં ૭ જેટલી ટીપી સ્કીમને મંજૂરી આપી છે. તેમણે રાજ્યમાં આયોજનબદ્ધ શહેરી

વિકાસ માટે મહત્વપૂર્ણ ટૂલ એવા ટી.પી. ટી.પી.ની મંજૂરીમાં ગતિશીલતા અને પારદર્શીતાના અભિગમ સાથે જ ૭ ટીપી સ્કીમ મંજૂર કરી છે તેમાં ૩ ડ્રાફ્ટ ટી.પી. ૨ પ્રીલીમીનરી તેમજ ૨ ફાઇનલ ટી.પી.નો સમાવેશ થાય છે. મુખ્યમંત્રીએ આ ૭ ટી.પી.ને મંજૂરી આપતાં ૨૦૨૦ના વર્ષમાં રાજ્યમાં

વર્ગોના લોકો માટે આવાસ નિર્માણ, જાહેર સુવિધાઓ તેમજ ઈન્ફ્રાસ્ટ્રક્ચર ફેસિલિટીઝ માટે સત્તાતંત્રોને જમીન સંપ્રાપ્ત કરાવવાના નિર્ણાયક અભિગમ સાથે આ અગાઉ ૨૦૧૮ અને ૨૦૧૯ના વર્ષોમાં સતત ૧૦૦-૧૦૦ ટી.પી.ની મંજૂરીની સિદ્ધિ મેળવેલી છે. હવે, મુખ્યમંત્રીએ ૨૦૨૦ના વર્ષમાં જે વધુ ૭ ટી.પી.ને

એકસાથે મંજૂરી આપી છે તેમાં ઝોડાની બે ડ્રાફ્ટ ટીપી સ્કીમ નં. ૪૩૦ વિસલપુર નં. ૪૩૬ ભાવનગરની ડ્રાફ્ટ ટીપી સ્કીમ નં. ૧૬, અમદાવાદની જ બે વેરીડ પ્રીલીમીનરી ટીપી સ્કીમ નં. ૧, ૪૭ તથા બે ફાઇનલ ટીપી સ્કીમ જેમાં ઝોડાની નં. ૧/૧ અને અડાલજ તથા રાજકોટની ટીપી ટને મંજૂરી આપી છે.



ના સાહેબ, મારક પહેરવાથી ગભરામણ નથી થતી પરંતુ મારક ન પહેરેલાં હોય અને પોલીસવાળાને બોલે ત્યારે ગભરામણ થાય છે...!!

જિલ્લાના ખેડૂતોને કિસાનલક્ષી યોજનાઓથી વાકેફ કરવાના આશયથી માણસા ખાતે મુખ્યમંત્રી સહાય યોજના કાર્યક્રમનું આયોજન કરાયું

ગાંધીનગર, તા. ૨૭ ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લા વહીવટી તંત્ર દ્વારા ધરતીપુત્રોને સરકારની વિવિધ કિસાનલક્ષી યોજનાઓથી વાકેફ કરવાના ઉમદા આશયથી માણસા ખાતે મુખ્યમંત્રી સહાય યોજના કાર્યક્રમનું આયોજન કરવામાં આવ્યું છે. માણસાની શ્રી ૪૧ ગ્રામ કડવા પાટીદાર સમાજ ફાઉન્ડેશન ખાતે તા. ૨૮મી ઓગષ્ટ, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ સવારના ૯.૩૦ કલાકે આ કાર્યક્રમ જિલ્લા પ્રમુખી મંત્રી અને મહેસૂલ મંત્રી શ્રી કૌશિકભાઈ પટેલના અધ્યક્ષ

સ્થાને યોજાશે. રાજ્ય સરકાર દ્વારા કૃષિ ક્ષેત્રેની એનક સહાય યોજનાઓ અમલી બનાવી છે. આ યોજનાઓથી ગાંધીનગર જિલ્લાના સર્વે ખેડૂતો માહિતગાર થાય અને વૃદ્ધમાં વધુ ખેડૂતો તેનો લાભ લઈ શકે તેવા ઉમદા આશયથી જિલ્લા વહીવટી તંત્ર દ્વારા માણસા ખાતે આ કાર્યક્રમનું આયોજન કરવામાં આવ્યું છે. આ કાર્યક્રમ થકી ખેડૂતોને મુખ્યમંત્રી કિસાન સહાય યોજના તેમજ ખેતીવાડીની અન્ય નવીન બાબતોથી ખેડૂતોને માહિતગાર કરવામાં આવશે. કૃષિ ક્ષેત્રે નવીનતમ સંશોધન, ભલામણો અને કૃષિ, બાગાયત અને પશુપાલન વિભાગની વિવિધ સહાયકારી યોજનાઓની વિસ્તૃત માહિતી આપવામાં આવશે. મુખ્યમંત્રી કિસાન સહાય યોજનાની વિસ્તૃત માહિતી આપવામાં આવશે. તેમજ ખેતીવાડી ક્ષેત્રની નવીન યોજનાઓની પ્રાથમિક મંજૂરી અને યુકવણ આદેશનું વિતરણ પણ મહાપ્રભાવના હસ્તે કરવામાં આવશે.

વૈષ્ણોદેવી સર્કલ પાસે એ.એમ.ટી. એસ. બસ ખાડામાં ઉતરી પડી

ગાંધીનગર, તા. ૨૭ વૈષ્ણોદેવી સર્કલ પાસે બપોરના સુમારે એએમટીએસની બસ અચાનક વરસાદી પાણી ભરેલા ખાડામાં પડી હતી. બસ ખાડામાં ખાબકતા મુસાફરોએ હોહા મચાવી દીધી હતી. બસમાં સવાર ચાર જેટલા મુસાફરોને ઉજા પહોંચી હતી. જેમાં એક મુસાફરને પગમાં ફેકચર થયું હોવાનું ધ્યાને આવ્યું છે. બપોરના સમયે આ ઘટના સર્જતા સ્થળ પર મોટી સંખ્યામાં વ્યક્તિઓ એકઠા થઈ ગયા હતા. જ્યારે બનાવ અંગે મોટી સાંજે પોલીસ ફરીવાર થઈ હતી.

પહેલા પાણી ભરેલા ખાડામાં જઈને પડી હતી. પોલીસની પ્રાથમિક તપાસમાં બસની બેઠક ફેઈલ થઈ જતા આ ઘટના સર્જઈ હતી. ડ્રાઈવરે સમય સુચકતા વાપરીને ભીડભાડવાળા જગ્યાના બદલે અન્ય બાજુએ બસ વાળી હતી. જેમાં સિક્સલેન માર્ગ અને ફલાયઓવર બ્રિજની કામગીરીના સમયે ખોદાયેલા ખાડામાં બસ ઉતરી ગઈ હતી. બનાવને પગલે હાજર ગાંધીનગર ટ્રાફિકના જવાનો પણ તાત્કાલીક પહોંચીને બચાવ કામગીરી હાથ ધરી હતી. જેઓએ બસમાંથી ચાર જેટલા મુસાફરોને બહાર નીકાળ્યા હતા. તમામ મુસાફરોને સારવાર માટે સોલા સિવિલ ખસેડાયા હતા. અકસ્માતમાં બસને પણ નુકશાન થવા પામ્યું છે. બનાવ બાદ ડ્રાઈવરને અડાલજ પોલીસ મથકે લાવવામાં આવ્યો હતો.

ગુજરાત સ્ટેટ પેટ્રોનેટ લિમિટેડ
કોર્પોરેટ ઓળખ નંબર: L40200GJ1998SGC035188
રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯, વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com

વીડીઓ કોન્ફરન્સીંગ (વીડી) / અન્ય ઓડીઓ વીડીયુએલ માધ્યમ (ઓએવીઓમ) મારફતે યોજનાર રસ્મી (બાવીસમી) વાર્ષિક સાધારણ સભા, ઈ-મેઈલ આઈડી/લેન્ડ નેટવર્ક અપડેટશન અને ડીવીડીસની આવક પર ડીવીડીસની શેરધારકોને નોટિસ
૧. વીડીઓ/ઓએવીઓમ દ્વારા ઈ-મેઈલ રસ્મી વાર્ષિક સાધારણ સભા: આથી નોટિસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે ગુજરાત સ્ટેટ પેટ્રોનેટ લિમિટેડ ("કંપની") ના શેરધારકોની ૨૨મી વાર્ષિક સાધારણ સભા ("એજન્ટ") તા. ૨૪મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ બપોરનાં ૩:૦૦નાં (આઈએસટી) કલાકે ૨૦૧૩માં લાગુ પડતી જોગવાઈઓ અને તેની હેઠળ ધરાયેલ નિયમો સેબી (લેસિંગ અને જવાબદારીઓ અને ઘટસ્ફોટ જરૂરીયાત) નિયમ ૨૦૧૧ ને કોવિડ-૧૯ બાબતોનાં મંત્રાલય દ્વારા જારી કરાયેલ ("એમસીએ પરીપત્રો") નં. ૧/૪/૨૦૨૦ તા. ૨૭/૦૪/૨૦૨૦ ના આદેશો અન્વયે ૨૦૨૦ સામાન્ય પરિપત્ર નં. ૧/૭/૨૦૨૦ તા. ૨૩મી એપ્રિલ ૨૦૨૦ અને સામાન્ય પરિપત્ર નં. ૨/૦૨/૨૦૨૦ તા. ૨૫મી મે, ૨૦૨૦ અને નાણાકીય વર્ષનું અને સેબીનાં પરીપત્ર નં. SEBI/IO/CFDI/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 તા. ૨૨મી મે, ૨૦૨૦ (લેખી પરીપત્ર)ની જોગવાઈનું પાલન કરીને એજન્ટની નોટિસમાં નક્કી કર્યા મુજબ ખાસ અને સાધારણ કામગીરી કરવા માટે યોજવામાં આવશે. સભ્યો માત્ર વીડીઓ/ઓએવીઓમની સહાય દ્વારા જ મીડીય જોડાઈને ભાગ લઈ શકશે. ૨૨મી એજન્ટમાં માં જોડાવાની સુચના અને રીમોટ ઈલેક્ટ્રોનિક વોટિંગમાં ભાગ લેવાની અથવા ૨૨મી એજન્ટમાં દરમ્યાન ઈ-વોટિંગ પદ્ધતિથી મત આપવાની રીત ૨૨મી એજન્ટની નોટિસમાં પુરી પડાયેલ છે. કંપની ધારો ૨૦૧૩, ની કલમ ૧૦૩ હેઠળ વીડીઓ/ઓએવીએમ મારફત હાજર રહેવા સભ્યોને કોરમની ગણતરી લેવાશે.

૨. નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૧૬-૨૦ની વાર્ષિક અહેવાલ અને એજન્ટની નોટિસની માથે ઈલેક્ટ્રોનિક મોડ દ્વારા જ સ્વાગતી. એમસીએ પરીપત્ર અને સેબી પરીપત્રો અનુસાર જેમાં ઈ-મેઈલ સરનામા કંપનીનાં આર એન્ડ ટીએ / ડીપોઝીટરી પાર્ટીસીપન્ટ સાથે નોંધાયેલા છે તેવા કંપનીના તમામ સભ્યોને તા. ૩૧મી માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ પુરા થતાં નાણાકીય વર્ષનું નાણાકીય નિવેદન (ફાઇનાન્સીયલ સ્ટેટમેન્ટ) સહિત નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૧૬-૨૦ની વાર્ષિક અહેવાલ અને ૨૨મી વાર્ષિક સાધારણ સભાની નોટિસ મોકલવામાં આવશે. કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.gspcgroup.com અને સ્ટોક એક્ચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ જ્યાં કંપનીના શેર લીસ્ટેડ થયેલ છે, જેવી કે, (www.bseindia.com) અને (www.nseindia.com) થી પણ ખાતર કરી શકાશે. ૨૨મી વાર્ષિક સાધારણ સભાની નોટિસ સે-ટુલ ડીપોઝીટરી સર્વિસીસ (India) લીમિટેડ (સીડીએસએલ) (www.evotingindia.com) થી પણ ખાતર કરી શકાશે. ૩. ઈ-મેઈલ આઈડી અને લેન્ડ નેટવર્ક નોંધાવવા / અપડેટ કરાવવા: ઈ-મેઈલ આઈડી નોંધાવવાની / અપડેટ કરાવવાની રીત જે સભ્યોને તેમના ઈ-મેઈલ એડ્રેસ કંપની / ડીપોઝીટરી પાસે નોંધાયેલ નથી તેઓ નીચે દર્શાવેલ દસ્તાવેજો ઈ-મેઈલ મારફત einward.ris@kfintech.com ને મોકલાવીને અથવા કંપનીનાં રજીસ્ટ્રાર અને શેર ટ્રાન્સફર એજન્ટ જેવા કે KFin Technologies Private Limited ("KFintech") ને લેખિતમાં મોકલીને નોંધાવી શકે છે.

ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in
કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: જીએસપીસી સેલ, સેક્ટર-૧૧, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૦૧૦
ફોન: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૬૬૭૦૧૦૦૧૨૩૨૬૮૫૦૦
ફેક્સ: +૯૧-૭૯-૨૩૩૬૬૫૦૯
વેબસાઇટ: www.gspcgroup.com
ઈમેલ: investors.gspil@gspc.in